Market Street
BILIO[CIK

Sponsorship Opportunities

PIARITY

Community

We are seeking your support as a level sponsor. You will have a great impact on helping us achieve our goals. We have three levels of sponsorship. You
can select the level of participation that best meets the needs of your organization/business. As a level sponsor, your name and company’s logo will
appear on printed and online advertisement related to the 2012 Market Street Community Block Party. We thank you in advance for support.

$600 - $1500 Level Sponsorship

Print & Advertise Entertainment Tent
Sponsor Sponsorship

All Sponsorship request
must be made by
Saturday, July 21, 2012

Volunteer T-Shirt Sponsorship

S600 — 3 Shared or

1
$1000 $1500 - 1 Exclusive

§750

[ ] Shared or [ ] Exclusive

$300-5S600 Level Sponsorship

Obstacle Course
Inflatable

Combo 3in1
Bounce House

Kids Bounce
House

Hamburgers
& Buns
Sponsorship

Hotdogs &
Buns
Sponsorship

Soda &
Water
Sponsorship

Arts & Crafts
Tent
Sponsors

Popcorn &
Potato Chips
Sponsorship

$600

$500

$400

$500

$400

$400

$300

$300

$200 Level Sponsorship General Cash Donation

Kids’ Prizes & Give A Activity Tent
Ways Sponsorship (6)

$200 $200

If you are interested in sponsorship for the
2012 Market Street Community Block
Party, please contact me Susie Ingram at
618-462-4760 or info@sjmbc.net




