

Sponsorship Opportunities

We are seeking your support as a level sponsor. You will have a great impact on helping us achieve our goals. We have three levels of sponsorship. You can select the level of participation that best meets the needs of your organization/business. As a level sponsor, your name and company's logo will appear on printed and online advertisement related to the 2012 Market Street Community Block Party. We thank you in advance for support.

\$600 - \$1500 Level Sponsorship					
	Print & Advertise Sponsor	Entertainment Tent Sponsorship	Volunteer T-Shirt Sponsorship		
ı	\$1000	\$750	\$600 – 3 Shared or \$1500 - 1 Exclusive		
			Shared or Exclusive		

All Sponsorship request must be made by Saturday, July 21, 2012

	\$300-\$600 Level Sponsorship							
II	Obstacle Course Inflatable	Combo 3 in 1 Bounce House	Kids Bounce House	Hamburgers	Hotdogs &	Soda &	Arts & Crafts	Popcorn &
				& Buns	Buns	Water	Tent	Potato Chips
				Sponsorship	Sponsorship	Sponsorship	Sponsors	Sponsorship
	\$600	\$500	\$400	\$500	\$400	\$400	\$300	\$300

\$200 Level Sponsorship				
	Kids' Prizes & Give A Ways	Activity Tent Sponsorship (6)		
Ш	\$200	\$200		

General Cash Donation			
	Amount		
	\$		
IV			

If you are interested in sponsorship for the 2012 Market Street Community Block Party, please contact me Susie Ingram at 618-462-4760 or info@sjmbc.net